PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Rating

$2015123910
123910 - BEAUMONT ISD

Ccommunity
Parental
Fine Arts Wwellness Involvement
Rating Rating
Rec Rec

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW

organization Performance Rating Report

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission

21st Second Dropout Educational
Century Language Digital Prevent PGM for
workforce Acquisition Learning Strategies GT
Rating Rating Rating Rating Students
Rec Rec Rec Acc Acc

Thursday 07/30/2015 11:33AM

Page 1 of 3
Statutory
Reporting/
overall Policy
Rating Compliance



PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Ccampus

123910001
123910004

123910006

123910008

123910009

123910011

123910012

123910042
123910043

123910045

123910046

123910047

123910048

123910101
123910104
123910105
123910110
123910112

123910118

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW
organization Performance Rating Report

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission

Thursday 07/30/2015

Educational
PGM for
GT
Students

EXmp

NA

Acc

RecC
AcCcC

Exmp

Rec

Exmp

Acc

Acc
Acc
EXmp
Rec
EXmp

Exmp

11:33AM
Page 2 of 3
Statutory
Reporting/
overall Policy
Rating Compliance
Rec No
Acc No
EXmp No
Acc No
Rec No
Rec No
Rec No
Acc Yes
Rec No
EXmp Yes
Acc No
Acc No
Rec Yes
EXmp Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec No
Rec No

2015123910
123910 - BEAUMONT ISD
community 21st Second Dropout
Parental Century Language Digital Prevent
Fine Arts Wellness Involvement Workforce Acquisition LearningStrategies

Campus Name Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Rec RecC RecC AcCC RecC RecC ExXmp
OZEN HIGH SCHOOL RecC Acc ExXmp RecC RecC Acc AcCc
PATHWAYS LEARNING

CENTER
WEST BROOK HIGH Exmp EXmp Exmp Rec Rec Rec EXmp
SCHOOL
TAYLOR CAREER CENTER NA NA NA Acc NA Acc NA
JEFFERSON COUNTY
YOUTH ACADEMY

BROWN ALTERNATIVE EXmp RecC AcCC AcCC EXmp RecC EXmp
CENTER

SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL Acc Acc Acc Rec Acc Rec Acc
KING MIDDLE SCHOOL Rec Rec Acc Acc Rec Rec EXmp
SOUTH PARK MIDDLE Acc Acc Rec Unacc Rec Unacc Acc
SCHOOL

MARSHALL MIDDLE Rec EXmp Rec Rec EXmp Rec EXmp
SCHOOL
ODOM ACADEMY EXmp EXmp Acc Rec Exmp Exmp Exmp
VINCENT MIDDLE EXmp Rec Acc Exmp Rec Acc Rec
SCHOOL
AMELIA ELEMENTARY Acc AcCC Acc AcCC AcCC AcCC AcCC
CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY RecC RecC Acc Exmp ExXmp Acc Acc
CURTIS ELEMENTARY Exmp EXmp Exmp EXmp Rec Rec EXmp
FLETCHER ELEMENTARY Rec Rec EXmp Acc Exmp Rec Exmp
GUESS ELEMENTARY EXmp Rec Rec EXmp Rec Rec Rec
REGINA ELEMENTARY RecC EXmp RecC EXmp Rec Rec Rec
HOMER DRIVE Rec Exmp Rec Acc Rec Unacc Exmp

123910123

ELEMENTARY

Rec



PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Fine Arts Wwellness

Rating

campus

123910125

123910126

123910127

123910128

123910129

123910130

123910131

123910132

$2015123910

123910 - BEAUMONT ISD

community 21st
Parental Century
Involvement workforce
Rating Rating Rating

Campus Name

PIETZSCH-MACARTHUR
ELEMENTARY

DISHMAN ELEMENTARY
BLANCHETTE
ELEMENTARY

MARTIN ELEMENTARY
JONES-CLARK
ELEMENTARY

CHARLTON-POLLARD
ELEMENTARY

FEHL-PRICE
ELEMENTARY

BINGMAN PRE-K

Fine Arts Wwellness Involvement Workforce

Rating

Exmp

EXmp
Rec
AcCcC

Unacc

Rating

Rec
Exmp
AcCcC

Acc

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW Thursday 07/30/2015 11:33AM
Oorganization Performance Rating Report Page 3 of 3
2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission
Second Dropout Educational Statutory
Language Digital Prevent PGM for Reporting/
Acquisition Learning Strategies GT overall Policy
Rating Rating Rating Students Rating Compliance
community 21st Second Dropout Educational Statutory
Parental Century Language pigital Prevent PGM for Reporting/
( [ Acquisition LearningStrategies GT overall Policy
Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Students Rating Compliance
Acc Rec EXmp Acc Rec Rec Rec Yes
EXmp EXmp EXmp Rec EXmp EXmp EXmp Yes
Rec Exmp Rec Rec Rec Acc Rec Yes
EXmp Rec Exmp Exmp Rec Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Exmp Acc Rec Unacc Rec Yes
EXmp Exmp Exmp Exmp Rec Acc EXmp Yes
Acc Acc Acc Acc AccC AccC Acc No
Rec Acc Unacc Unacc Acc Acc Rec No
Acc Acc Acc Acc Acc Acc Acc No

123910133

LUCAS PRE-K

Acc

Acc



