PRF0A005 V 5.3.1

PEIMS EDIT + REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Thursday 07/30/2015 11:33AM Page 1 of 3

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission

Filename: S2015123910

District: 123910 - BEAUMONT ISD

Fine Arts Rating	Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
Rec	Rec	Rec	Rec	Rec	Rec	ACC	Acc	Acc	No

PRF0A005 V 5.3.1

PEIMS EDIT + REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Thursday 07/30/2015 11:33AM Page 2 of 3

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission

Filename: S2015123910

District: 123910 - BEAUMONT ISD

Campus	Campus Name	Fine Arts Rating	Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
123910001	. CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	No
123910004	OZEN HIGH SCHOOL	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Acc	Acc	Acc	No
123910006	PATHWAYS LEARNING CENTER										
123910008	WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	No
123910009	TAYLOR CAREER CENTER	NA	NA	NA	Acc	NA	ACC	NA	NA	Acc	No
123910011	JEFFERSON COUNTY YOUTH ACADEMY										
123910012	BROWN ALTERNATIVE CENTER	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	No
123910042	SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL	Acc	Acc	Acc	Rec	Acc	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	No
123910043	KING MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Acc	Acc	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	No
123910045	SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	Acc	Acc	Rec	Unacc	Rec	Unacc	ACC	Exmp	Acc	Yes
123910046	MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	No
123910047	ODOM ACADEMY	Exmp	Exmp	Acc	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
123910048	VINCENT MIDDLE SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Rec	ACC	ACC	No
123910101	. AMELIA ELEMENTARY	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	ACC	Acc	Acc	Acc	No
123910104	CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Exmp	ACC	Acc	Acc	Rec	Yes
123910105	CURTIS ELEMENTARY	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
123910110	FLETCHER ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Yes
123910112	GUESS ELEMENTARY	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Yes
123910118	REGINA ELEMENTARY	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	No
123910123	HOMER DRIVE ELEMENTARY	Rec	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Rec	Unacc	Exmp	Rec	Rec	No

PRF0A005 V 5.3.1

PEIMS EDIT + REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Thursday 07/30/2015 11:33AM Page 3 of 3

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection, Resubmission

Filename: S2015123910

District: 123910 - BEAUMONT ISD

Fine Arts Wellness	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating		Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Education PGM for GT Studen	or Ove	Statu Report rall Poli rina Compli	ing/ cy	
Rating Rating		Kating	Rating	Rating	- Katiliy	Studen	LS Rai	ting Compli	ance	
Campus Campus Name	Fine A Ratir		Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
123910125 PIETZSCH-MAC	ARTHUR ACC	Acc	ACC	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	Rec	Rec	Yes
123910126 DISHMAN ELEM	ENTARY Exmp	o Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
123910127 BLANCHETTE ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	ACC	Rec	Yes
123910128 MARTIN ELEMEN	NTARY Exmp	o Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	Yes
123910129 JONES-CLARK ELEMENTARY	Exmp	o Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	Unacc	Rec	Yes
123910130 CHARLTON-POLI ELEMENTARY	LARD Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Yes
123910131 FEHL-PRICE ELEMENTARY	Acc	ACC	ACC	ACC	ACC	ACC	Acc	ACC	ACC	No
123910132 BINGMAN PRE-	K Unac	c Acc	Rec	ACC	Unacc	Unacc	ACC	ACC	Rec	No
123910133 LUCAS PRE-K	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	Acc	No